
 Market Address: 312 Gernants Church Road Leesport, PA 19533 
 Mailing Address: PO Box 747 Leesport, PA 19533 

 Office: 610-926-1307 
 www.leesportmarket.com 

 UPCOMING MARKET EVENTS 2022 
 ** Every Wednesday Farmers Market 8AM-7PM · Flea Market 7AM-? · Livestock Auction 1PM** 

 Oct. 7 (Fri.)  BERKS QUILTERS GUILD (  https://www.berksquiltersguild.org  ) 
 8 (Sat.)  9AM TO 5PM both Friday & Saturday 

 Oct. 8 (Sat.)  VINTAGE JAPANESE BIKE SHOW & SWAP MEET  - 7AM 
 Oct. 9 (Sun.)  LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY GUN RAFFLE (  www.leesportfirecompany37.com  ) 
 Oct. 15 (Sat.)  LEESPORT MARKET FALL MARKET FESTIVAL 10AM 
 Oct. 14 (Fri.)  MURDER MARKET HAUNTED BARN 

 15 (Sat.)  Start at 6:00pm PRESENTED BY ROTTEN CONCEPTS HAUNT DESIGNS 
 16 (Sun.)  visit leesportmarket.com to preorder tickets 

 Oct. 16 (Sun.)  IACANE Native American Indian Relic  Show  9AM  –  3PM 
 Oct. 21 (Fri.)  MURDER MARKET HAUNTED BARN 

 22 (Sat.)  Start at 6:00pm PRESENTED BY ROTTEN CONCEPTS HAUNT DESIGNS 
 23 (Sun.)  visit leesportmarket.com to preorder tickets 

 Oct. 28 (Fri.)  ANNUAL FALL FEEDER SALE – 6:30PM 
 Nov. 5 (Sat.)  SPIRITUAL FINDINGS – HOLISTIC MARKET  DAY 10AM – 5PM 

 STAMP CLUB in the Meeting Room 
 Nov. 5  (Sat.)  GUN SHOW - Produced by the Appalachian  Promotion (www.gunshowtrader.com) 

 6 (Sun.)  9AM TO 4PM (Sat.) 9AM TO 3PM (Sun.) 
 Nov. 6 (Sun.)  FLEA MARKET – 7AM TO 1PM 

 VENDOR SHOW by Antonia Broz 
 Nov. 13 (Sun.)  VENDOR SHOW by Krissi Swavely 
 Nov. 19 (Sat.)  FIBER FESTIVAL – by PA Llama & Alpaca  Assn. 

 20 (Sun.)  9AM TO 5PM (Sat.)  9AM TO 4PM (Sun.) 
 Nov. 26 (Sat.)  CHRISTMAS CRAFT SHOW- 9AM TO 3PM (BOTH DAYS) 

 27 (Sun.)  FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING 
 Dec. 3 (Sat.)  FARMHOUSE CHRISTMAS ANTIQUE SHOW 
 Dec. 4 (Sun.)  FLEA MARKET & TOY SHOW – 7AM TO 1PM 
 Dec 10 (Sat.)  HOLIDAY SPIRITUAL & HOLISTIC BAZAAR 

 11 (Sun.)  10AM TO 5PM 
 Dec. 31 (Sat.)  FINICKY FELINE SOCIETY 
 Feb. 19 (Sun.)  TOY SHOW - 7AM TO 1PM 
 Mar. 25 (Sat.)  SPRING CONSIGNMENT SALE 
 Apr. 1 (Sat.)  EASTER CRAFT SHOW–  9AM TO 3PM (BOTH DAYS) 

 2 (Sun.)  FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING 
 Apr. 28 (Fri.)  ANNUAL SPRING FEEDER SALE – 6:30PM 
 May 6 (Sat.)  BERKS MINERALOGICAL SOCIETY 
 May 7 (Sun.)  10AM TO 5PM (Sat.) 10AM TO 4PM (Sun. 

https://www.berksquiltersguild.org/
http://www.leesportfirecompany37.com/

